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  Results:	
  Division	
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  1	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  100.00	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  371.9639	
  Overall	
  	
  	
  	
  Roldan	
  de	
  la	
  Rocha	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  2	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  96.51	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  358.9955	
  Overall	
  	
  	
  	
  Juan	
  Jose	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  -­‐1	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  0.00	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  0.0000	
  Overall	
  	
  	
  	
  Fabian	
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  1	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  100.00	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  420.0000	
  Overall	
  	
  	
  	
  Miguel	
  G	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  2	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  77.22	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  324.3413	
  Overall	
  	
  	
  	
  Rodrigo	
  C	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  3	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  64.25	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  269.8526	
  Junior	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Gino	
  Lanzoni	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  4	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  60.74	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  255.1150	
  Overall	
  	
  	
  	
  Eric	
  M	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  5	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  49.11	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  206.2512	
  Overall	
  	
  	
  	
  George	
  M	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  6	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  46.68	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  196.0353	
  Overall	
  	
  	
  	
  Andrew	
  Newcomb	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  7	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  29.38	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  123.3792	
  Overall	
  	
  	
  	
  Carlos	
  De	
  La	
  Rocha	
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  1	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  58	
  	
  13.05	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  4.4444	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  60.0000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  100.00	
  Roldan	
  de	
  la	
  Rocha	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  2	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  58	
  	
  13.77	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  4.2121	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  56.8627	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  94.77	
  Juan	
  Jose	
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  -­‐	
  Production	
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  Points	
  	
  	
  Time	
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  Stage-­‐Points	
  Percentage	
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  1	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  56	
  	
  	
  7.48	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  7.4866	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  60.0000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  100.00	
  Miguel	
  G	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  2	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  60	
  	
  	
  8.65	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  6.9364	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  55.5904	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  92.65	
  Rodrigo	
  C	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  3	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  58	
  	
  	
  9.70	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  5.9794	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  47.9205	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  79.87	
  Eric	
  M	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  4	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  56	
  	
  10.27	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  5.4528	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  43.7001	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  72.83	
  George	
  M	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  5	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  56	
  	
  14.03	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  3.9914	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  31.9886	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  53.31	
  Carlos	
  De	
  La	
  Rocha	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  6	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  43	
  	
  11.39	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  3.7752	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  30.2559	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  50.43	
  Andrew	
  Newcomb	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  7	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  44	
  	
  13.74	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  3.2023	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  25.6644	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  42.77	
  Gino	
  Lanzoni	
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  1	
  	
  	
  	
  140	
  	
  55.80	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2.5090	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  150.0000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  100.00	
  Roldan	
  de	
  la	
  Rocha	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  2	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  83	
  	
  43.20	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1.9213	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  114.8661	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  76.58	
  Juan	
  Jose	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  0	
  	
  	
  0.00	
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  0.0000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  0.00	
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  Time	
  	
  	
  Hit-­‐Factor	
  	
  	
  Stage-­‐Points	
  Percentage	
  Name	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  
	
  	
  	
  1	
  	
  	
  	
  136	
  	
  16.85	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  8.0712	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  150.0000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  100.00	
  Miguel	
  G	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  2	
  	
  	
  	
  130	
  	
  20.56	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  6.3230	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  117.5094	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  78.34	
  Gino	
  Lanzoni	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  3	
  	
  	
  	
  119	
  	
  20.69	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  5.7516	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  106.8904	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  71.26	
  Rodrigo	
  C	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  4	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  88	
  	
  22.93	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  3.8378	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  71.3232	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  47.55	
  Eric	
  M	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  5	
  	
  	
  	
  104	
  	
  33.37	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  3.1166	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  57.9201	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  38.61	
  Andrew	
  Newcomb	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  6	
  	
  	
  	
  120	
  	
  40.66	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2.9513	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  54.8487	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  36.57	
  George	
  M	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  7	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  74	
  	
  48.21	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1.5350	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  28.5264	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  19.02	
  Carlos	
  De	
  La	
  Rocha	
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  1	
  	
  	
  	
  144	
  	
  53.05	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2.7144	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  150.0000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  100.00	
  Juan	
  Jose	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  2	
  	
  	
  	
  102	
  	
  55.28	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1.8452	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  101.9639	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  67.98	
  Roldan	
  de	
  la	
  Rocha	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  0	
  	
  	
  0.00	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  0.0000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  0.0000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  0.00	
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Stage	
  Results:	
  Stage	
  3	
  ,Division	
  -­‐	
  Production	
  
Rank	
  Points	
  	
  	
  Time	
  	
  	
  Hit-­‐Factor	
  	
  	
  Stage-­‐Points	
  Percentage	
  Name	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  
	
  	
  	
  1	
  	
  	
  	
  148	
  	
  23.48	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  6.3032	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  150.0000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  100.00	
  Miguel	
  G	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  2	
  	
  	
  	
  112	
  	
  24.84	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  4.5089	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  107.2986	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  71.53	
  Rodrigo	
  C	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  3	
  	
  	
  	
  128	
  	
  31.58	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  4.0532	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  96.4552	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  64.30	
  Eric	
  M	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  4	
  	
  	
  	
  126	
  	
  37.51	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  3.3591	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  79.9376	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  53.29	
  Gino	
  Lanzoni	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  5	
  	
  	
  	
  123	
  	
  39.49	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  3.1147	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  74.1217	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  49.41	
  George	
  M	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  6	
  	
  	
  	
  113	
  	
  37.67	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2.9997	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  71.3856	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  47.59	
  Andrew	
  Newcomb	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  7	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  82	
  	
  56.00	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1.4643	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  34.8460	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  23.23	
  Carlos	
  De	
  La	
  Rocha	
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